
Overall Review Team Participation Rate
Face-to-face meetings: 2 (days)  Total Hours:

 Plenary  Plenary 2 (days)  Plenary

 Subgroups  Subgroups 0  Subgroups

 Leadership  Leadership 0  Leadership

Face-to-face meetings: 2 (days) Total Hours:

 Plenary 2 (days)  Plenary

 Subgroups 0  Subgroups

 Leadership 0  Leadership

Plenary Participation Rate

Days

Calls

Total Hours Attended by Review Team Members: Hours

SO/AC Participation Rate

SO/AC

At-Large

GAC

GNSO

*Opportunities to participate include plenary and face-to-face meetings.  Total opportunities to date:

Leadership Calls Participation Rate

Meetings

Calls

Total Hours Attended by Leadership: Hours *Opportunities to participate include leadership calls.  Total opportunities to date:

Subtopic Team Participation Rate Subtopic Team Participation Rate Subtopic Team Participation Rate Subtopic Team Participation Rate

1 1 1 1

Opportunities to Participate: 3 Opportunities to Participate: 1 Opportunities to Participate: 1 Opportunities to Participate: 1

Calls Calls Calls Calls

Chris Disspain 1 Cathrin Bauer-Bulst 1 Alan Greenberg 1 Alan Greenberg 1
Susan Kawaguchi 3 Stephanie Perrin 1 Susan Kawaguchi 1 Stephanie Perrin 1
Erika Mann 1 Volker Greimann 1 Volker Greimann 1 Susan Kawaguchi 1
Carlton Samuels 2

Subtopic Team Participation Rate Subtopic Team Participation Rate

1 1

Opportunities to Participate: 1 Opportunities to Participate: 1

Calls Calls

Cathrin Bauer-Bulst 0 Carlton Samuels 0
Chris Disspain 0 Dmitry Belyavsky 1
Thomas Walden 1 Erika Mann 1

Stephanie Perrin 1
Susan Kawaguchi 1

Rate

100%
100%

Rate

100%0%
100%

Subgroup Calls

Subgroup 1 WHOIS1 Rec #4: Compliance
Subgroup 1 WHOIS1 Rec #10: Privacy 

Proxy Services
Subgroup 1 WHOIS1 Rec #11: Common 

Interface

100%

0% 100%

Rate

100%
100%

0%
100%

Rate

0%
100%
100%
100%

Rate

0%

Subgroup 3 Law Enforcement Needs Subgroup 4 Consumer Trust
*Subgroup data does not include non-member participation.

50%
0% 100%

83%
0% 100%

100%
100%
100%

100%
33%
67%

0% 100%

33%

43% 100% 100%

Rate

100%

Subgroup 2 Anything New

0% 100%

Rate

Face-to-face meetings: 0 Susan Kawaguchi 15 4

40.25 19

0 79%

Call Opportunities to Date: 19

0 68%

0% 100% Alan Greenberg 19 0
82% Cathrin Bauer-Bulst 13 6

0 100%

22

Leadership Calls and Meetings (as of 28 Feb 2018) Leadership Calls and Meetings (as of 28 February 2018)

Member Attended Apologies No RSVP Participation Rate

Chris Disspain, Board Member ICANN Board 15 5 2 68%

Volker Greimann GNSO 12 10 0 55%

Thomas Walden GAC 13 4 5 59%

18 4 0 82%

82%

Stephanie Perrin GNSO 15 3 4 68%

Lili Sun GAC 18 4 0

359.00 Erika Mann GNSO 12 7 3 55%

Call Opportunities to Date: 20 Dmitry Belyavsky At-Large 17 5 0 77%

Face-to-face meetings: 2 Cathrin Bauer-Bulst GAC 14 7 1 64%

0 95%

0% 100% Carlton Samuels At-Large 15 2
70% Alan Greenberg At-Large 21 1

5 68%

Member SO/AC Attended Apologies No RSVP Participation Rate

*Estimated based on personnel allocation 
submission in the FY18 budget.

22.25
62

Review Team Members: 11
8 16

Plenary Calls and Meetings (as of 28 February 2018) Plenary Calls and Meetings (as of 28 February 2018)

19 40.25

ICANN org (individuals 
involved at various times 

throughout Review):
20

Project Management 
Hours*:

3,278
398.00

313.75

Registration Directory Service (RDS-WHOIS2) Review
Fact Sheet as of: 28 February 2018

Participation: Plenary, Subgroup, Leadership (as of 28 February 2018)

72% Number of Calls: 47 415.25
0% 100% 20 359.00

100%

68%

80%

No RSVPApologiesAttended

57 24 7 65%

53

45

8

15

5

6

Susan Kawaguchi GNSO
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